

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-02 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

TEL: 63387288
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP-AXA
Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 15/04/2019

TP Veh Reg No: XD8097M

FAX: 68804739

Estimate No: ES1991424/WS

Date: 17 Apr 2019

Policy No: D-18091716MFCV/3

Veh Reg No: GBC1396L

Make/Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 D

Chassis No: JTFAT35Y70K200932

Engine No: 1KD1952401

Reg. Date: 30/09/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :GBC1396L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			SS	SS
1 REAR TAILGATE	1,065.20	1 PC	1,065.20	✓
2 REAR TAILGATE LOWER STICKER "DYNA"	23.90	1 PCS	23.90	✓
3 REAR TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK HANDLE	165.80	1 PC	165.80	✓
4 LH SIDE GATE	1,989.80	1 PC	1,989.80	✓
5 LH SIDE GATE HINGE PIN	18.10	6 PCS	108.60	✓
6 REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL	172.85	1 PC	172.85	✓
7 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	29.20	1 PC	29.20	7X
8 FRONT BUMPER	398.57	1 PC	398.57	✓
9 FRONT GRILLE	424.15	1 PCS	424.15	✓
10 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	70.35	1 PC	70.35	✓
11 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	4.50	3 PCS	13.50	✓
12 HEAD LAMP	795.20	2 PCS	1,590.40	✓
13 HEAD LAMP LOWER RUBBER	29.50	2 PCS	59.00	29.50 ✓
14 FRONT PANEL	1,126.00	1 PC	1,126.00	✓
15 FRONT WIPER PANEL	256.70	1 PC	256.70	✓
16 FRONT CENTRE SIDE GARNISH	115.10	2 PCS	230.20	115.10 ✓
17 FRONT CENTRE GARNISH	285.10	1 PC	285.10	✓
18 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	1,390.90	1 PC	1,390.90	50% 144.30 ✓
19 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER	288.61	1 PC	288.61	✓
20 FRONT RH WIPER NOZZLES	39.90	1 PC	39.90	✓
21 FRONT WIPER BLADE	74.48	1 SET	74.48	✓
22 FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR	538.10	1 PC	538.10	✓
23 FRONT LH SIDE MIRROR STAY COVER	38.90	1 PC	38.90	✓
24 FRONT CORNAL PANEL	265.58	1 PC	265.58	✓
25 AIR-CON FLOWER Condenser	490.10	1 PC	490.10	✓
26 AIR-CON GAS DISCHARGE HOSE	321.80	1 PC	321.80	7X
27 AIR-CON CONDENSER WITH FAN	698.90	1 PC	698.90	7X
28 RADIATOR	1,596.70	1 PC	1,596.70	7X
29 RADIATOR FAN COWLING	221.80	1 PC	221.80	✓
30 FRONT LH DOOR	1,310.80	1 PC	1,310.80	✓
31 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS	525.10	1 PC	525.10	✓
32 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	110.70	1 PC	110.70	✓
33 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	295.65	1 PC	295.65	✓

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-02 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

TEL: 63387288 FAX: 68804739
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
WS Ref: TP-AXA
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 15/04/2019
TP Veh Reg No: XD8097M

Estimate No: ES1991424/WS
Date: 17 Apr 2019
Policy No: D-18091716MFCV/3
Veh Reg No: GBC1396L
Make/Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 D
Chassis No: JTFAT35Y70K200932
Engine No: 1KD1952401
Reg. Date: 30/09/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :GBC1396L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
34 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS CHANNEL	219.87	1 PC	<i>D/I</i> <u>219.87</u> ✓	<u>SS</u>
35 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS INNER LOCK	262.90	1 PC	<i>Jm</i> <u>262.90</u> ✓	
36 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS INNER RUBBER	180.80	1 PC	<i>Del</i> <u>180.80</u> ✓	
37 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS TRIM BOARD	560.56	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>560.56</u> ✓	
38 FRONT LH DOOR GLASS HINGES	85.10	2 PCS	<i>Bu</i> <u>170.20</u> ✓	
39 FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR OUTER	620.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>620.00</u> ✓	
40 FRONT DOOR REAR INNER	301.15	1 PC	<i>R</i> <u>301.15</u> <i>XX</i>	
41 FRONT LH DOOR REAR EMBLEM 'D4' D	46.90	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>46.90</u> ✓	
42 REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER	99.85	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>99.85</u> <i>50% off</i> <u>49.92</u> ✓	
43 CABIN FRONT CROSS BAR	720.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>720.00</u> <i>25%</i> ✓	
44 CABIN FRONT CROSS BAR MOUNTING	491.80	2 PCS	<i>CM</i> <u>983.60</u> <i>25%</i> ✓	
45 FRONT CHASSIS CROSS MEMBER	191.80	1 PC	<i>D/I</i> <u>191.80</u> <i>25%</i> ✓	
46 RADIATOR SPARE TANK	140.85	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>140.85</u> <i>XX</i>	
47 CABIN REAR CROSS BAR	855.10	1 PS	<i>bu</i> <u>855.10</u> <i>XX</i>	
48 CABIN REAR LH HANDLE OPENNER	449.70	1 PS	<i>bu</i> <u>449.70</u> <i>XX</i>	
49 CABIN REAR RH DOOR PANEL OUTER	620.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>620.00</u> ✓	
50 DASHBOARD	658.12	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>658.12</u> ✓	
51 DASHBOARD HOUSING <i>rein force metal</i>	494.12	1 PC	<i>D/I</i> <u>494.12</u> <i>25%</i> ✓	
52 GLOVER BOX	299.30	1 PC	<i>CM</i> <u>299.30</u> ✓	
53 DASH BOX TOP GARNISH	393.30	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>393.30</u> <i>XX</i>	
54 FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR	580.85	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>580.85</u> ✓	
55 FRONT WHEEL ARP GARNISH	157.15	1 PC	<i>D/I</i> <u>157.15</u> ✓	
			25,223.46	
			Less 25%	6,305.87
				18,917.60
Special Net				
56 FRONT NUMBER PLATE	15.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>15.00</u> ✓	
57 REAR NUMBER PLATE	15.00	1 PC	<i>Del</i> <u>15.00</u> ✓	
58 STICKER - 70KM/H	10.00	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>10.00</u> ✓	
59 STICKER - 13 PAX	10.00	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>10.00</u> ✓	
60 TAILGATE INNER PROTECTOR	350.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>350.00</u> ✓	
61 REAR TRUCK FLOOR PROTECTOR	900.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> <u>900.00</u> ✓	
62 REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	1 PC	<i>Photo</i> <u>200.00</u> ✓	
63 FRONT LH COY STICKER	20.00	1 PC	<i>bu</i> <u>20.00</u> ✓	

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

GBC1396L

77/AXA

2018-15/4/19

M/S : AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-02 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

TEL: 63387288

FAX: 68804739

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP-AXA

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 15/04/2019

TP Veh Reg No: XD8097M

Estimate No: ES1991424/WS

Date: 17 Apr 2019

Policy No: D-18091716MFCV/3

Veh Reg No: GBC1396L

Make/Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 D

Chassis No: JTFAT35Y70K200932

Engine No: 1KD1952401

Reg. Date: 30/09/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :GBC1396L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			SS	SS
Labour			1,520.00	1,520.00
64 TOWING	50.00	1 LA	50.00	✓
65 REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	60.00	1 LA	60.00	✓
66 REMOVE AND REFIX DASH BOARD, METER ASSY AND CHECK WIRING	250.00	1 LA	250.00	✓
67 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON,CHECK,VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	✓
68 REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	60.00	1 LA	60.00	✓
69 REMOVE AND REFIX CARPET, GARNISH, TOP ROOF LINING, SAFETY BELT, ETC	120.00	1 LA	120.00	✓
70 -PANEL BEATING ON FRONT PORTION	2,000.00	1 LA	2,000.00	1600
71 PUTTY AND RESPRAY BY FRONT PORTION	1,600.00	1 LA	1,600.00	1300
72 PANEL BEATING ON REAR PORTION	1,400.00	1 LA	1,400.00	1100
73 PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR PORTION	900.00	1 LA	900.00	800
74 REMOVE AND REFIX CANOPY ASSY, TRUCK PROTECTOR AND REALIGN THE SAME	1,000.00	1 LA	1,000.00	800
75 TO REWRITE ADVERTISEMENT	500.00	1 LA (B:11)	500.00	280
76 RUSTPROOFING	100.00	1 LA	100.00	✓
			8,140.00	8,140.00

Total SS 28,577.60

Add GST @ 7% 2,000.43

Total Amount Payable SS 30,578.03

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Supp

1/1 engine inter cooler

1890.00

11701.09

clm

labur

1820

4/660

477162.04

45420,700

24 day

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

Supp 1

GBC1396L

M/S : AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY
#27-02 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

TEL: 63387288

FAX: 68804739

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP-AXA

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 15/04/2019

TP Veh Reg No: XD8097M

Estimate No: ES1991424/WS

Date: 23 Apr 2019

Policy No: D-18091716MFCV/3

Veh Reg No: GBC1396L

Make/Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 D

Chassis No: JTFAT35Y70K200932

Engine No: 1KD1952401

Reg. Date: 30/09/2009

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :GBC1396L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
Supplementary 1				
Net Price				
1 ENGINE INTERCOOLER	1,890.10	1 PC	1,890.10	
			1,890.10	
		Less 10%	189.01	1,701.09
Total				S\$ 1,701.09
GST Amount				S\$ 119.08
Total Amount Payable				<u>S\$ 1,820.17</u>

The above vehicle was surveyed by LKK - KENNETH on 17/04/2019

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE